

---

## **Pachet1 pt. Comuna Mihaileni**

I.D.: 46770613

---

Data publicarii	29.05.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 413,67 RON - 413,67 RON

---

Descriere: Reductie PVC 110 2 buc\*2.94=5.88 Sifon 4 buc\*14.62=58.49 Cot PVC 32 12 buc\*1.77=21.18 Ramificatie PVC 4 buc\*2.35=9.41 Tub PVC 32 /1m 4 BUC\*2.52=10.08 Tub PVC 32/0.5m 6 buc\*1.68=10.09 Red. PVC 50 2 buc\*1.68=3.36 Cot PVC 32 2 buc\*1.76=3.53 Cot PVC 50 2 buc\*1.76=3.53 Cot PPR 20 12 BUC\*4.45=53.44 Teu PPR 20 6 buc\*0.59=3.83 Cot PPR 20 28 buc\*0.59=16.46 Teava PPR 20 alu 4 buc\*13.19=52.77 Teava PPR 20 4 buc\*9.26=37.04 Robinet coltar 1/2-1/2 4 buc\*12.35=49.41 Robinet coltar 1/2-3/8 2 buc\*11.35=22.69 Tub jolyflex 2 buc\*6.30=12.60 Cot PVC 110 6 buc\*3.95=23.70 Ramificatie PVC110 2 buc\*8.24=16.47

---